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IC POC Phone Email 

CC Henderson, David  301.496.3515 DHenderson@cc.nih.gov  

CSR Dunn, Chuck 301.402.2366 Chuck.dunn@nih.gov 

FIC Puderbaugh, Ann  301.402.8614 puderba@mail.nih.gov  

NCATS Seidel, Stephen  301.435.0863 SeidelS@mail.nih.gov  

NCCIH Brackna, Christina 301.594.3450 bracknac@mail.nih.gov  

NCI Marciel, Kelli 240.276.5783 kelli.marciel@nih.gov  

NEI Gordon, Shefa  301.496.4308 shefa@nei.nih.gov  

NHGRI McCague, Allison 301.402.9883 Allison.mccague@nih.gov 

NHGRI Conti, Amanda 301.827.7038 Amanda.conti@nih.gov 

NHLBI Weber, Norbert 301.827.4227 webern@nhlbi.nih.gov  

NIA McConnell, Cindy 301-435-0024 cindy.mcconnell@nih.gov  

NIA Kent, Olivia 301.451.1634 Olivia.Kent@nih.gov 

NIAAA Williams-Simmons, Bridget 301.402.9406 williamssimmonsbr@niaaa.nih.gov  

NIAAA Wernett, Pamela 301.827.5391 wernettpj@mail.nih.gov 

NIAID Bushar, Nicholas 240.669.5384 Nicholas.bushar@nih.gov 

NIAMS Labbe, Colleen 301.496.8190 colleen.labbe@nih.gov  

NIBIB Cooper, Christine  301.594.8923 cooperca2@mail.nih.gov  

NICHD Glavin, Sarah  301.496.7898 glavins@mail.nih.gov  

NICHD Philogene, Stephane 301.496.1877 Stephane.philogene@nih.gov 

NICHD Clay, Debbie 301.435.3441 Debbie.clay@nih.gov 

NIDA Einstein, Emily 301-480-2838 Emily.einstein@nih.gov 

NIDCD Cole, Laura  301.496.9515 colel@nidcd.nih.gov  

NIDCR Hamann, Sue 301.594.4849 hamanns@mail.nih.gov 

NIDCR Case, Spencer 301.423.5000 spencer.case@nih.gov 

NIDCR Iafolla, Timothy 301.496.3169 iafollat@mail.nih.gov 

NIDDK Tilghman, Robert 301.496.6623 robert.tilghman@nih.gov  

NIDDK Rieff, Heather 301.496.6623 heather.rieff@nih.gov  

NIDDK Gansheroff, Lisa 301.496.6623 gansheroffl@extra.niddk.nih.gov  

NIEHS Wolfe, Mary  984.287.3209 wolfe@niehs.nih.gov  
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NIGMS Schnoor, Peggy 301.594.2749 schnoorp@nigms.nih.gov  

NIGMS Aragon, Richard  301.594.2762 richard.aragon@nih.gov  

NIGMS Bochner, David 301.594.4646 David.bochner@nih.gov 

NIMH Chai, Mindy  301.443.2392 mindy.chai@nih.gov  

NIMH Rowe, Monica 240.595.4163 Monica.rowe@nih.gov 

NIMHD Stinson, Nathaniel  301.402.1366 stinsonn@mail.nih.gov  

NINDS Scott, Paul 301.496.9271 scottp@ninds.nih.gov 

NINDS Long, Cara 301.496.9271 cara.long@nih.gov 

NINR Grason, John  301.451.3874 grasonj@mail.nih.gov  

NLM Samsel, Leigh 301.451.0162 Leigh.Samsel@nih.gov 

OD DPCPSI Kutkat, Lora  309.616.9059 kutkatl@od.nih.gov  

OD DPCPSI  
OAR 

Papier, Wendy 240.627.3698 Wendy.papier@nih.gov 

OD DPCPSI 
 ODP 

Engel, Jody  301.827.5554 EngelJo@od.nih.gov  

OD DPCPSI 
ORWH 

Billingslea, Eddie - Eddie.billingslea@nih.gov 

OD DPCPSI 
ORWH 

Caviston, Juliane 301.761.5094 Juliane.caviston@nih.gov 

OD DPCPSI 
ORWH 

Noursi, Samia 301-496-9472 Samia.noursi@nih.gov 

OD DPCPSI  
OSP 

Tajalli, Ada 301.594.4109 ada.tajalli@nih.gov  

OD DPCPSI 
SGMRO 

Mahon, Ryan 301.594.0245 ryan.mahon@nih.gov 

OER Columbus, Megan  301.435.2496 ColumbuM@OD.NIH.GOV  

OER Kosub, David 301.435.8683 david.kosub@nih.gov  
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